Integrated Refrigeration Design Guide
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Models IC-18F and IC-30R.
Features and specifications are subject to change at any
time without notice. Visit subzero.com/specs for the most
up-to-date information.
IMPORTANT NOTE: Throughout this guide, dimensions may
vary by ± 1/8" (3). Dimensions in parentheses are millimeters

Overall Dimensions
COLUMN
691/2"
(1765)
W 24" (610)
84"*
(2134)
41/2" (114)
35/8" (92)
*831/2" (2121) MIN TO 841/2" (2146) MAX
A
B
13/4" (45)
COLUMN
MODEL W A B
IC-18FI 18" (457) 21/2" (64) 161/2" (419)
IC-24R, IC-24FI 24" (610) 4" (102) 221/2" (572)
IC-30R(ID), IC-30FI 30" (762) 55/8" (143) 281/2" (724)
IC-36R(ID) 36" (914) 71/4" (184) 341/2" (876)
Specifications
INTERIOR CAPACITY
COLUMN R CU FT (L) F CU FT (L)
IC-18FI 8.4 (238)
IC-24R 12.9 (365)
IC-24FI 12.3 (348)
IC-30R(ID) 17.3 (490)
IC-30FI 15.3 (433)
IC-36R(ID) 21.4 (606)
TALL R CU FT (L) F CU FT (L)
IT-30R(ID) 16.5 (467)
IT-30FI 15.1 (428)
IT-30CI(ID) 10.6 (300) 5.0 (142)
IT-36R(ID) 20.5 (580)
IT-36CI(ID) 13.3 (377) 6.4 (181)
DRAWER R CU FT (L) F CU FT (L)
ID-24R 4.0 (113)
ID-24F(I) 3.8 (108)
ID-27R 4.6 (130)
ID-30R(P) 5.2 (147)
ID-30F(I) 4.9 (139)
ID-30C(I) 3.0 (85) 2.0 (57)
ID-36R(P) 6.6 (187)
ID-36C(I) 3.4 (96) 2.5 (71)
SHIPPING WEIGHT
COLUMN LB (KG)

341/2"*
(876) 109/16"
(268)
135/16"
(338)
3/8" (10)
35/8" (92)
*34" (864) MIN TO 35" (889) MAX
TALL
MODEL W A B
IT-30R(ID), IT-30FI 30" (762) 55/8" (143) 281/2" (724)
IT-30CI(ID) 30" (762) 55/8" (143) 281/2" (724)
IT-36R(ID), IT-36CI(ID) 36" (914) 71/4" (184) 341/2" (876)
DRAWER
MODEL W
ID-24R, ID-24F(I) 24" (610)
ID-27R 27" (686)
ID-30R(P), ID-30F(I), ID-30C(I) 30" (762)
ID-36R(P), ID-36C(I) 36" (914)
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
6   |   Sub-Zero Customer Care 800.222.7820
INTEGRATED REFRIGERATION
Opening Dimensions